Interclubs Comité 37 D1 Masculin
Classement - Poule D1 Hommes

Equipes

Jouées

Gagnées

Nulles

Perdues

Forfaits

Bonus

Pénalités

Points

Matchs +/-

Sets +/-

U. S. Chambray Badminton (37-USCB-4)

1

1

0

0

0

1

0

6

5

9

Bad. C. Sainte Maure De Touraine (37-BCSMT-4)

-5

-9

Langeais Cing Mars Badminton (37-LCM-5)

Badminton Club St Avertin Sport (37-SAS-6)

Badminton Club du Bouchardais (37-BCB-4)

Les Volants La Richois (37-LVLR-3)

R. S. St Cyr Sur Loire (37-RSSC-6)

Cercle d'Education Sportive de Tours (37-CEST-11)
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Badminton Jocondien (37-BJ-10)
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